
Fairview High School
4507 W 213th St    Fairview Park, OH  44126-2190
School Phone: 440-356-3500      Home Phone:      Fax: 440-356-3529      choneck@fairview.k12.oh.us

Superintendent
Dr. Bill Wagner

Principal
Christopher J. Vicha

Athletic Director
Chris Honeck

Athletic Director
Chris Honeck

Varsity Basketball (Boys)
2016-2017

Day Date Opponent Place Time

S Saturday Nov. 12 @ Avon High School (Avon,
Fairview & Holy Name)

Avon High School 10:00AM

S Saturday Nov. 19 @ Independence Local (10 Team
Scrimmage)

Independence Local 10:00AM

S
Wednesday

Nov. 23 @ Notre Dame - Cathedral Latin
(NDCL & Normandy)

Notre Dame - Cathedral Latin 10:00AM

S Saturday Nov. 26 Amherst Steele High School
(Amherst & Lincoln West)

Fairview High School 9:00AM

Thursday Dec. 01 Lake Ridge Academy Fairview High School 6:30PM
Friday Dec. 09 Lutheran West High School Fairview High School 7:30PM
Tuesday Dec. 13 @ Firelands High School Firelands High School 7:30PM
Friday Dec. 16 @ Columbia High School Columbia High School 7:30PM
Saturday Dec. 17 Max S Hayes High School Fairview High School 7:30PM
Tuesday Dec. 20 @ Oberlin Senior High School Oberlin Senior High School 7:30PM
Wednesday Dec. 28 @ Independence Local (Joe

LaBella Tournament)
Independence Local 6:00PM

Thursday Dec. 29 @ Independence Local (Joe
LaBella Tournament)

Independence Local TBA

Tuesday Jan. 03 Buckeye Local Schools Fairview High School 7:30PM
Tuesday Jan. 10 @ Brookside High School Brookside High School 7:30PM
Friday Jan. 13 Brooklyn High School Fairview High School 7:30PM
Saturday Jan. 14 @ Rocky River High School Rocky River High School 7:30PM
Tuesday Jan. 17 Open Door Christian Schools Fairview High School 7:30PM
Friday Jan. 20 Clearview High School Fairview High School 7:30PM
Tuesday Jan. 24 Black River High School Fairview High School 7:30PM
Friday Jan. 27 @ Lutheran West High School Lutheran West High School 7:30PM
Tuesday Jan. 31 @ Wellington High School Wellington High School 7:30PM
Friday Feb. 03 Columbia High School Fairview High School 7:30PM
Friday Feb. 10 Oberlin Senior High School Fairview High School 7:30PM
Tuesday Feb. 14 KEYSTONE (Senior Night) Fairview High School 7:30PM
Friday Feb. 17 @ Brooklyn High School Brooklyn High School 7:30PM
Friday Feb. 24 @ Clearview High School Clearview High School 7:30PM
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